SLRCA Supportive Care

Supportive Care Staff Survey

Results and Summary Analysis
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Overview of Responses

Survey Responses by Staff Group

Other:

Dietician 8
Pharmacist 4
Physiotherapist 3
OoT1
Psychologist 1
Social Worker 1
Technician 1
Secretary 1

Not Specified
10%



Question 1: How confident do you feel in...
What the supportive care pathway is?

Confident Somewhat Confident Not Confident

Overall
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Question 2: How confident do you feel in...
Explaining the supportive care pathway to patients?

Overall

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Doctor 61.5 30.8
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Nurse 32.9 42.8 24.3
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Not Specified 48.0 40.0 12.0




Question 3: How confident do you feel in...
Identifying patients who should be considered for supportive care?

Overall
0% 0% 20%  30%  40%  s0%  60%  70%  80% 9%  100%
Doctor 69.2 25.0 5.8
Nurse 40.4 44 .4 15.2
Other 20.0 55.0 25.0
Not Specified 65.4 19.2 15.4




Question 4: How confident do you feel in...
Helping patients to make an informed decision between supportive care
and other treatments?

Overall

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Nurse 31.1 45.7 23.2

Other = 57.9 36.8




Question 5: How confident do you feel in...
Introducing a patient to supportive care as a treatment option?

79.2%

Overall

Nurse 38.8 35.5 25.7

Other 15.0 5. 40.0




Question 6: How confident do you feel in...
Talking to a patient about their prognosis and potentially shortened
lifespan?

76.5%

Overall
0% 0% 20% 3% 4% So%  60% 0% 80%  90%  100%
Nurse 29.2 42.9 27.9
Other
Not Specified




Question 7:
Do you discuss supportive care as a treatment option alongside other
options?

Always Sometimes Never

Overall

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Doctor 4.2 55
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Nurse 21.3 54.8 PER:

Other |- 55.0 40.0

Not Specified
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Question 8:
How confident are you in estimating patient prognosis on dialysis in
different patient groups?

76.5%

Overall

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Doctor

Nurse

Other

Not Specified




Question 9:
How confident are you in discussing ceilings of treatment and issues around
resuscitation?

Overall
% 1% 20% 0% 4% So% 6% 70% 8% 90%  100%
Nurse 21.2 44.4 34.4
Other |- ¢ 20.0 75.0
Not Specified 76.9 3.8 19.2
0.0 10.0 20.0 30.0 40.0 5(;.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 90.0 100.0




Question 10:
How confident are you in raising the issue of discontinuing dialysis with the
patient and family?

63.0%

Overall

Nurse

Other

Not Specified




Question 11:
Do you talk to all older patients (>65) and those with multiple comorbidities
about supportive care?

Yes [\ [o) No Response

53.8%

Overall

Nurse 50.3 49.0

Other




Question 12:
What do you feel is your understanding of Advanced Care Planning?
(1 no experience — 10 expert)

Very Experienced Somewhat Experienced Little Experience

Overall
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Other |- ¢ 55.0 40.0




Question 13:
Have you completed an Advanced care plan (ACP) with a patient?

Overall
0% 0% 20% 3% 4%  S0% 6%  70% 8% 90%  100%
Doctor 28.8 71.2
Nurse 14.8 85.2
Other 15.0 85.0
Not Specified 30.8 69.2




Question 14:
How confident are you in completing an ACP with a patient?
(1 no confidence - 10 very confident)

53.8%

Overall
0% 0% 20%  30% 4% S0%  60% 0%  80% 9%  100%
Doctor 23.1 38.5 38.5
Nurse 13.1 28.8 58.2
Other '+ . 80.0
Not Specified 23.1 38.5 38.5




Question 15:
Have you found an ACP completed by another member of staff helpful in
managing a patient?

61.2%

Overall
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Summary by Role - Nurses

Summary of Nursing Responses
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Summary by Role - Doctors

Summary of Doctors Responses
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Question 16:
What are the barriers to discussing supportive care and
advanced care planning? (Please tick all that apply)

Time Lack of Don’t agree with  Lack of staff Lack of unit Nobody else is
confidence and it as a treatment support doing it
understanding of
principles

" Not a
barrier

W Barrier



Question 17:
About you and your unit - Who do you refer to if you need help
with supportive care/ACP?

Supportive Care / ACP

Palliative Care ACP Clinical Lead Low Clearance Team

Nurse

Overall

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 20% 90% 100%
Doctor
Nurse

Other

Not Specified
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Question 18:

About you and your unit - Who is involved in ACP in your unit?

Specialist Nurse / CNS

All Staff / MDT

Specialist Nurse / CNS / Consultant
Doctors / Consultants / Nurses
Don't Know

Doctors / Consultants

No one / no specific

Manager

48.3
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Question 19:
About you and your unit - Have you received any teaching on
supportive care and how to frame discussions?

Yes (\'[o}

Overall

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Doctor
Nurse

Other

Not Specified




Question 20:
About you and your unit - Is supportive care discussed as part of
the MDT approach?

[\\[o) Don't Know

Overall

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Doctor
Nurse

Other

Not Specified




Question 21:
About you and your unit - When an ACP is completed for a
patient how is that documented and shared with those who
need to know about it?

50.0 +
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Documentation Don't know/ Medical Notes Handover / ACP Email Letter Patient & Family Yes No
on EPR /Renal unsure Meetings / MDT

Database




Question 22:
About you and your unit - Do you feel that other staff members in
your unit have an understanding of supportive care?

Yes Most People Some People No Don't Know

Overall
ol% 16% 26% 30l% 46% scl)% ec;% 7(l)% 8(IJ% 96% 106%
Doctor 15.7 41.2 35.3 5.9
Nurse | =@ =
Other 15.0 15.0 55.0 10.0
Not Specified 24.0 36.0 28.0 8.0

0.0 10.0 20.0 30.0 40.0 50.0 60.0 70.0 80.0 90.0 100.0



Question 23:

About you and your unit - If available would you be interested in any
of the following to support your practice in talking to patients about
supportive care to help patients to make informed choices about
treatment options? Please tick those that you would be interested in:
Communication / skills / training

Education Sessions on Supportive Care and Dialysis Prognosis

Doctor
Nurse
Other

Jot Specified
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Question 23:

About you and your unit - If available would you be interested in any
of the following to support your practice in talking to patients about
supportive care to help patients to make informed choices about
treatment options? Please tick those that you would be interested in:
Communication / skills / training

Local Guidance to help identify those patients to consider
Supportive Care for

Doctor
Nurse
Other

\ot Specified
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Question 23:

About you and your unit - If available would you be interested in any
of the following to support your practice in talking to patients about
supportive care to help patients to make informed choices about
treatment options? Please tick those that you would be interested in:
Communication / skills / training

Prompt lists for how to introduce Supportive Care and help
patients weigh up Supportive Care as an option

Doctor
Nurse
Other

\ot Specified

0.0 10.0 20.0 30.0 40.0 50.0 60.0 70.0



Question 24:
About you and your unit - Is there anything else that would
make advanced care planning for dialysis patients easier in
your unit?
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